IPS Boxed Solution
COMBO CLUSTER
Product specification
CATALOGUE
This Combo Cluster includes a
Cluster Controller Module and
up to three expansion modules,
with an isolated DC power

is not sealed against water ingress
Drop Endurance   : 1 m (3.28 ft.) drop (in packaging)
Ordering Information – for more Expansion Modules
Additional Expansion Modules may be ordered using these part numbers:
HCW930-0-0-GB-XX : Wiegand Reader Module (for IPS)
HCW931-0-0-GB-XX : Antenna Reader Module (for IPS)
HCW932-0-0-GB-XX : Digital I/O Module (for IPS)
As shown in the example system diagrams, up to four Expansion Modules may
be installed in the IPS Housing
Expansion Modules may be purchased individually and can be installed into the
vacant spaces in the housing in a minute or two, without having to power
down the cluster.
Related Information
For extra information relating to these modules refer to the following:
IPS351-0-0-GB-XX : IPS Combo Cluster Installation Manual
HML300-0-0-GB-XX : Antenna Reader Module Installation Manual
HMW300-0-0-GB-XX : Wiegand Module Installation Manual
HMI300-0-0-GB-00 : Digital I/O Module Installation Manual
Ordering Information – for Cluster Combinations
Order the IPS Cluster that suits your application using these part numbers:
HCW930-0-0-GB-XX : 1 x Wiegand RS485 + IP
HCW931-0-0-GB-XX : 2 x Wiegand RS485 + IP
HCW932-0-0-GB-XX : 3 x Wiegand RS485 + IP
HCL930-0-0-GB-XX : 1 x Antenna RS485 + IP
HCL931-0-0-GB-XX : 2 x Antenna RS485 + IP
HCL932-0-0-GB-XX : 3 x Antenna RS485 + IP
HCI930-0-0-GB-XX : 1 x Digital I/O RS485 + IP
HCI931-0-0-GB-XX : 2 x Digital I/O RS485 + IP
HCI932-0-0-GB-XX : 3 x Digital I/O RS485 + IP
HCW935-0-0-GB-01 : 1 x Wiegand RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
HCW936-0-0-GB-01 : 2 x Wiegand RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
HCW937-0-0-GB-01 : 3 x Wiegand RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
HCL935-0-0-GB-01 : 1 x Antenna RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
HCL936-0-0-GB-01 : 2 x Antenna RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
HCL937-0-0-GB-01 : 3 x Antenna RS485 + IP + Touch Screen
Example applications